
RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Wichita State University 1993 1 F 392 16

2 Morehead State University 1993 1 F 330 4

3 Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 1993 1 F 322 0

4 Illinois State University 1993 1 F 254 0

5 San Jose State University 1993 1 F 198 0

6 Florida /University of 1993 1 F 194 0

7 West Texas A&M University 1993 1 F 186 0

8 Indiana State University 1993 1 F 98 0

9 Erie Community College 1993 1 F 64 0

10 Indiana University 1993 1 F 32 0

10 Wisconsin /Univ. of - Eau Claire 1993 1 F 32 0

12 California State Univ. - Sacramento 1993 1 F 22 0

13 Ohio State University 1993 1 F 20 0

14 Arizona State University 1993 1 F 18 0

15 Florida State University 1993 1 F 16 0

16 Wright State University 1993 1 F 10 0

17 Northern Illinois University 1993 1 F 4 0

18 Wisconsin /Univ. of - Whitewater 1993 1 F 2 0

RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Wichita State University 1993 2 F 400 20

2 Morehead State University 1993 2 F 330 0

3 San Jose State University 1993 2 F 270 0

4 Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 1993 2 F 259 0

5 West Texas A&M University 1993 2 F 208 0

6 Illinois State University 1993 2 F 188 0

7 Indiana State University 1993 2 F 183 0

8 Erie Community College 1993 2 F 101 0

9 Florida /University of 1993 2 F 95 0

10 Arizona State University 1993 2 F 62 0

11 Ohio State University 1993 2 F 28 0

12 California State Univ. - Sacramento 1993 2 F 26 0

13 Wisconsin /Univ. of - Eau Claire 1993 2 F 23 0

14 Florida State University 1993 2 F 18 0

15 Vincennes University 1993 2 F 14 0

16 Idaho State University 1993 2 F 12 0

17 California State Univ. - Fullerton 1993 2 F 4 0

18 Northern Illinois University 1993 2 F 3 0

RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Wichita State University 1993 3 F 332 15

2 Morehead State University 1993 3 F 306 2

3 San Jose State University 1993 3 F 240 0

4 Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 1993 3 F 198 0

5 West Texas A&M University 1993 3 F 158 0

6 Illinois State University 1993 3 F 124 0

7 Indiana State University 1993 3 F 122 0

8 Florida /University of 1993 3 F 100 0



9 Erie Community College 1993 3 F 96 0

10 Arizona State University 1993 3 F 58 0

11 Florida State University 1993 3 F 22 0

11 Wisconsin /Univ. of - Eau Claire 1993 3 F 22 0

13 California State Univ. - Sacramento 1993 3 F 20 0

14 Idaho State University 1993 3 F 14 0

14 Iowa State University 1993 3 F 14 0

16 Washington State University 1993 3 F 12 0

17 Ohio State University 1993 3 F 10 0

17 Vincennes University 1993 3 F 10 0

19 Northern Illinois University 1993 3 F 8 0

20 William Paterson College 1993 3 F 4 0


